Indooroopilly Goif Club

Comspcore3

MONDAY - SECTION B (12-JAN-26)
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Place Player Names

VICKI FOOTS / BAIBA MIKELSONS
LOIS WALKER / GILL TROWSE
~ LYN PARKER / Cath Hellen
JANE CARTER / PEGGY POTTS
MEGAN OVERELL / SALLY MITCHELL
ROBYN PALETHORPE / HELEN HIMSTEDT
CATH HOLLAND / Leslie Simkin
Séndy Knowles / 4Meg Naughton
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Director: R. Palethorpe

Score

116.33
96.67
88.00
84.33
82.00
69.00
69.00
66.67

%

69.25%

57.54%
52.38%
50.20%
48.81%
41.07%
41.07%
39.68%



