

MONDAY - SECTION B (12-JAN-26)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	6	VICKI FOOTS / BAIBA MIKELSONS	116.33	69.25%	
2	8	LOIS WALKER / GILL TROWSE	96.67	57.54%	
3	5	LYN PARKER / Cath Hellen	88.00	52.38%	
4	7	JANE CARTER / PEGGY POTTS	84.33	50.20%	
5	3	MEGAN OVERELL / SALLY MITCHELL	82.00	48.81%	
6 =	4	ROBYN PALETHORPE / HELEN HIMSTEDT	69.00	41.07%	
6 =	1	CATH HOLLAND / Leslie Simkin	69.00	41.07%	
8	2	Sandy Knowles / Meg Naughton	66.67	39.68%	

Director: R. Palethorpe